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

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: C42 - Downtown L.A.  NET INCOME: $2,584

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 02/08/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $7,500
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/11/21 CLOSE PRICE: $750,000 TERMS: Cash, Cash to New Loan,

Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Great income property 3 units consist of 2bds/ 1 bth , 3bd/1bth, and 3Bd/2Bth ample space on all three units. Great as investment or
to live in one and rent the other two units. Close to downtown, staples center, USC and other attractions. Assessable to freeway's and
Markets and shopping. Must see to appreciate its potential!! Sold as Is. !! 935 will be available up on closing 931,933 tenants will
remain.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: CV21025914 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

6:40:44 PM
. . LIST/CLOSE:

1322 Valencia St, Los Angeles 90015 STATUS: Closed $950,000/$925,000 3
Headmg West on W. Pico Blvd., pass the 110 frwy and turn left on Valencia (2 streets after the 110)

SQFT: 2,491 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $371.34

LOT(src): 0.1377/5,997 (A) ML#: PW21009605 ORIGINAL $: $1,000,000

PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1905 (ASR) VIEW: Yes GSI: $52,296

DOM / CDOM: 34/34 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $4,385

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: C42 - Downtown L.A. NET INCOME: $47,911

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 01/19/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/22/21 CLOSE PRICE: $925,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Conventional

See this great investment opportunity in downtown Los Angeles! This triplex features a 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom upstairs unit, a 2-
bedroom, 2-bathroom downstairs unit, and a studio unit in the back with washer and dryer hookups for both upstairs and downstairs
units. The seller has maintained this historic home well, and has completed several recent upgrades, including new plumbing
throughout, new electrical throughout, new water heater in the upstairs unit, a new roof, a newly painted exterior, new heaters
throughout, and a recently remodeled back unit with new bathroom floor and toilet. There is potential to put an additional rental unit in
the back with the existing structure adjacent to the garage. This property is walking distance to the Los Angeles Convention Center and
the STAPLES Center.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: pw210090s - 1inted by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on gi/gi( 42?,%41
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LIST/CLOSE:

958 Geraghty Ave, City Terrace 90063 STATUS: Closed $829,999/$835,000 +

North of Cesar Chavez go North on Record Ave Left on Herbert and Right on Geraghty

SQFT: 1,319 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $633.06
LOT(src): 0.1116/4,860 (A)  ML#: DW21033594 ORIGINAL $: $829,999
PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1924 (ASR)  VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM:  8/8 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE:  $0

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: CTER - City Terrace  NET INCOME:  $0

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 02/25/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/05/21 CLOSE PRICE: $835,000 LERNS:  Cash, Conventional,

3 Fully Remodeled Units!! In the Up and Coming Area of City of Terrace! Everything New! Two Story! Starting at the Top we Have a 958
Geraghty a 3/1 with a Beautiful Kitchen, Laminate Flooring Throughout, New Windows, New Upgrades in Entire Home! In the Bottom
we have 958 1/2 a 1/1 and 958 3/4 a Studio with Bath ready to Produce Income and Ready to Move In. Fully Upgraded Throughout!
This property has been made New for the right Buyer or Investor that wants to be worry free! Gutted to the Studs and Reframed, new
plumbing, new electrical, foundation re enforced, everything is New!!!Bring your picky buyers! Too Much to List! All Units have Separate
Gas Meters and Electric Meters!! SEE YOU IN ESCROW!!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: DW21033594 6:40:44 PM

LIST/CLOSE:

2436 Exposition Pl, Los Angeles 90018  STATUS: Closed $749,990/$747,500 4

South Jefferson. West of Arlington

SQFT: 1,858 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $402.31
LOT(src): 0.1/4,476 (A) ML#: 20650110 ORIGINAL $: $749,990
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1961 VIEW: GSI:

DOM / CDOM: 105/105 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $8,173
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: PHHT - Park Hills NET INCOME:  $25,427
BLDG TOTAL: 2 Heights

LIST DATE: 10/19/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/27/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/04/21 CLOSE PRICE: $747,500 TERMS: Subject To Other

Recently remodeled 2 bedrooms 1 bath front house with an updated rear duplex over four carports, located in the desirable Jefferson
Park area. The entire property was totally remodeled several years ago: copper plumbing, updated electrical and dual pane windows.
The front unit has a remodeled kitchen with newer cabinets, granite counters and a built-in dishwasher plus recessed lighting. Rear
units have 1 bedroom 1 bath each. Detached bonus room off carports. Rents are low, however seller will assist with relocation fees. Lots
of upside. Submit all offers!!! Offer subject to interior inspection. Please do not disturb occupants.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 20650110 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021
6:40:44 PM

2834 W Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Los LIST/CLOSE:
STATUS: d

Angeles 90008 US: Closed $999,000/$925,000 3

ON THE CORNER OF MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD. AT CREED AVE. BETWEEN ARLINGTON AND CRENSHAW ON THE

SOUTH SIDE OF THE STREET.

SQFT: 3,464 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $267.03
LOT(src): 0.14/6,337 (A) ML#: 21675264 ORIGINAL $: $1,050,000
PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Multi/Split
YEAR BLT(src): 1949 VIEW: No GSI:

DOM / CDOM: 77/77 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $9,290
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: PHHT - Park Hills NET INCOME: $35,819
BLDG TOTAL: 2 Heights

LIST DATE: 12/30/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/28/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/22/21 CLOSE PRICE: $925,000 TERMS:

UPSIDE POTENTIAL. 3 UNITS, ALL TENANT OCCUPIED. 2- 1 BEDROOM 1 BATH UNITS DOWNSTAIRS WITH SOME UPGRADES COMPLETED.
1- 3 BEDROOM 1 BATH UNIT UPSTAIRS. EXTERIOR RECENTLY PAINTED. 3- 1 CAR GARAGES AT REAR OF PROPERTY WITH ALLEY
ACCESS. DRIVE BY ONLY. SUBJECT TO INTERIOR INSPECTION. DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS. CLOSE TO PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION,
SHOPS, STORES, SCHOOLS AND HOUSES OF WORSHIP. COVID19 RULES AND PRECAUTIONS APPLY.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 21675264 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

6:40:44 PM
i LIST/CLOSE:
13926 Sherman Way, Van Nuys 91405 STATUS: Closed $950,000/$990,000 +
West of woodman Blvd, East of Hazeltine ave, South of Sherman Way. North of Vanowan st.
. ~ s SQFT: 2,767 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $357.79

LOT(src): 0.15/6,762 ML#: 21707490 ORIGINAL $: $950,000

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1948 VIEW: GSI:

DOM/CDOM: 3/3 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $4,290

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: NET INCOME: $58,110

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 03/18/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/28/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/22/21 CLOSE PRICE: $990,000 TERMS:

Incredible Four Units in heart of Van Nuys. Two 2 bdr/1 bth and Two 1 bdr/1 bth. All 4 units were renovated by previous and current
owners with spending over $225,000 for all the upgrades. The floor, windows, kitchen, bathroom and landscape. electric has been fully
rewired all around the property. Each unit has Newer HVAC and W/H, W/D hookups. There is a detached 3 car garage with automated
garage doors.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021
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11626 Menlo Ave, Hawthorne 90250 STATUS: Closed $1,340,000 /$;I,§B/OCI'6%%E-‘
South of Imperial and East of Hawthorne Blvd
SQFT: 4,749 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $252.68
LOT(src): 0.151/6,576 (A) ML#: SB21002116 ORIGINAL $: $1,385,000
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 1960 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $66,960
DOM /CDOM: 41/136 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $25,975
UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: 108 - North Hawthorne NET INCOME: $39,646
BLDG TOTAL: 1
LIST DATE: 01/05/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/15/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,200,000 TERMS: cCash, Cash to New Loan

LOWEST $/SQ FT IN HAWTHORNE! 11626 Menlo Ave is a HUGE 4 unit property. There are no vacant units and rents are easily 30%+
below market. There is some deferred maintenance mostly cosmetic and due to long term tenancy. It's a perfect value add opportunity
for a buyer willing to complete work which would require pulling permits and take at least 30 days to complete which would then allow
the units to be vacated, renovated and leased up at full market rent. Excellent unit mix consisting of 2-3BR/2BA, 1-2BR/1BA and 1-
1BR/1BA. All units are large and average well over 1,000 square feet each. One of the 3BR is located in the front of the property and
has a fireplace. The other 3BR is located in the rear of the property, has a large sundeck and is occupied by a Section 8 tenant. The 2BR
is also occupied by a Section 8 tenant. All units are separately metered for utilities which keeps operating expenses low. The roof was
replaced approx 16 years ago and appears to be in good condition. The plumbing is gal ized. There is ple onsite parking and all
units have washer/dryer hookups which is a great amenity at this time. It's strategically located close to freeways, major employers,
SOFI Stadium and LAX. Priced at only $291/sq ft it's the perfect opportunity for an astute investor to create significant value through
sweat equity.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: SB21002116 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

6:40:44 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:

22714 Maple Ave, Torrance 90505 STATUS: Closed $2,200,000/$2,075,000 3
From Sepulveda turn south onto Maple

SQFT: 5,219 SALE TYPE: Standard, Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $397.59

LOT(src): 0.1378/6,001 (A) ML#: SB21047238 ORIGINAL $: $2,200,000

PARKING SPACES: 7 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1968 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $112,800

DOM / CDOM: 9/9 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $35,109

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: 127 - South East NET INCOME: $77,691

BLDG TOTAL: 1 Torrance - West

LIST DATE: 03/07/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/24/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,075,000 TERMS: _Cash, Cash to New Loan,

Conventional, Trust Deed

Excellent investment opportunity in the solid rental market of the City of Torrance. Prime 4-unit property situated on a beautiful street
with access to a well-kept alley. This updated property has a desirable mix of unit configurations, appealing to different renter
situations; property consists of 1-3bd/2.5ba and 2-2bd/2ba townhouse-style units and 1-2bd/1.5ba apartment-style unit with
washer/dryer hookups, 5 enclosed garage spaces and private patios. All units updated, with the most recent being a complete
renovation of the 2bd/1.5ba unit in 2019. Also in the last year, the owner has invested in building-wide malntenance--all new windows
and garage doors, painting and other exterior upgrades. This is a trophy property with great curb appeal with minimal upl} , close to
the freeway, public transportation, and a part of the renown Torrance Unified School District. Property is 3 miles from the ocean with
great South Bay weather and in a robust community with an Amazon warehouse in the works, Del Amo Mall down the street, as well as
great restaurants, libraries and parks. Don't miss your chance on this incredible opportunity!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021
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. i LIST/CLOSE:
809 Madrid Ave, Torrance 90501 STATUS: Closed $1,990,000,/$1,888,000 4
North of Torrance Blvd. East of Crenshaw Blvd.
SQFT: 3,818 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $494.50
LOT(src): 0.2412/10,508 (A) ML#: SB21055377 ORIGINAL $: $1,990,000
PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One
YEAR BLT(src): 1960 (PUB) VIEW: GSI: $93,120
DOM / CDOM: 9/9 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $29,000
UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: 134 - Old Torrance NET INCOME: $64,120
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

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: TR21047568 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

6:40:44 PM

2364 Allesandro St # D, Los Angeles . LIST/CLOSE:
90039 STATUS: Closed $950,000/$880,000 4
Exit 5Fwy > Riverside Dr> Allesandro St

SQFT: 2,080 SALE TYPE: Standard, Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $423.08

LOT(src): 0.1194/5,200 (A)  ML#: TR20253232 ORIGINAL $: $950,000

PARKING SPACES: 0 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One

YEAR BLT(src): 1955 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $28,560

DOM / CDOM: 78/78 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $3,600

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: 671 - Silver Lake NET INCOME: $24,960

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 12/07/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/26/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/18/21 CLOSE PRICE: $880,000 TERMS: cash, Conventional

Great Opportunity! 4 Unit with 1 bed and 1 bath in each unit. Newer Roof, Newer Exterior Paint. **1 Unit will be deliver vacant per
Seller, Tenant purchased a home.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: TR20253232 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

6:40:44 PM
- _ LIST/CLOSE:
882 E Phillips Blvd, Pomona 91766 STATUS: Closed $775,000/$806,000 +
Phillips and Towne
SQFT: 4,075 SALE TYPE: Probate Listing ~ PRICE PER SQFT: $197.79
LOT(src): 0.9558/41,633 (A) ML#: Pw18238433 ORIGINAL §: $775,000
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One
YEAR BLT(src): 1910 (ASR)  VIEW: GSI: $2,700
DOM / CDOM:  1/1 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE:  $400
UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: 687 - Pomona NET INCOME:  $2,300
BLDG TOTAL: 4
LIST DATE: 10/01/18 CLOSE DATE: 04/27/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/02/18 CLOSE PRICE: $806,000 TERMS: _Cash, Cash to New Loan,

Conventional

This quadruplex property in the heart of Pomona situated on a 1 acre lot. It currently has 4 buildings on the property including a
separate garage building. Three of the four 2 bedroom 1 bath units are currently occupied and income producing. The front home is not
currently able to be occupied. The property could possibly be subdivided and additional units could be built. They are currently zoned R1
legal non conforming with minimum 6000 sqft lot. Buyer to confirm with City of Pomona planning dept for options as fill in building/ lot
subdividing or other possible uses.
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LIST/CLOSE:

532 N Cummings St, Los Angeles 90033 STATUS: Closed $1,299,000/$1,351,000 +

__North of 1st, East of Soto

SQFT: 4,896 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $275.94
LOT(src): 0.1272/5,542 (A)  ML#: AR21046444 ORIGINAL $: $1,299,000
PARKING SPACES: 0 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1927 (ASR)  VIEW: GSI: $100,200

DOM /CDOM: 11/11 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE:  $24,042

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: BOYH - Boyle Heights  NET INCOME: $79,758

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 03/05/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/16/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,351,000 TERMS: _Cash, Cash to New Loan,

Conventional

Sharp well located Boyle Heights Fourplex, re-built in 2009, so lives as almost new, all 3BR 1.5 bath units with Central AC, granite
counter surfaces, maple cabinitry, dual glazed windows, wood floors, wood blinds, balconies, individual laundry connections and
separate utility meters. One off street parking space per unit. Close to most services, public transportation and freeway access.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: AR21046444 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

6:40:44 PM
. . LIST/CLOSE:

12461 Louise Ave, Los Angeles 90066 STATUS: Closed $2,649,000/$2,500,000 3
West of the 405 Fwy and one block south of Washington BI.

SQFT: 12,000 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $208.33

LOT(src): 0.2782/12,119 (A) ML#: SB20251870 ORIGINAL $: $2,995,000

PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1929 (PUB) VIEW: Yes GSI: $75,000

DOM / CDOM: 75/224 POOL / SPA:No/Yes OP EXPENSE: $7,535

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: C12 - Marina Del Rey  NET INCOME: $71,500

BLDG TOTAL: 4

LIST DATE: 12/03/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/17/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,500,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash to

New Loan, Owner May Carry

Back on the Market!! Seller is extremely motivated to sell and will review all offers. A secluded oasis nestled within the beach
community of Del Rey, adjacent to Marina Del Rey, Playa Vista and Culver City. This uni ducing property c i of four
detached homes on an approximate 12,600 sqft. These units can rent for $2,500 each and two of the units can be delivered at the close
of escrow .0On the second half is a Spanish architecture and over time remodeled with some Medlterranean flare, owner occupied, this
two story home is 4br/3ba, formal dining room with some unique wood craft hip, di d inlays, wood burning fireplace and
maids quarters. Beautifully landscape Sliding door takes you out to a covered and prlvate patio, four car garage and separate storage
area and two parking space in the driveway with alley access but secured by rustic steel gates, motorized and remotely controlled. The
latest security system from ADT and separate 8 cameras monitoring the grounds throughout the whole property. This property has it all
and serve several functions for the end user. As an investment, or owner occupied, this property comes with approved plans, entitled
for a 12 unit luxury cond 1t with gross sales of approximately and conservatively speaking $12,300,000. Access to
the property and a copy of the detalls on the development plans are available with an accepted offer only. See private remarks for more
info.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: SB20251870 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021
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11503 W Washington Blvd, Los Angeles . LIST/CLOSE:
90066 STATUS:  Closed $1,675,000/$1,625,000 4
Corner lot at intersection of Washington Place and Berryman Street

SQFT: 3,224 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $504.03

LOT(src): 0.1184/5,158 (A) ML#: PW21014551 ORIGINAL $: $1,750,000

PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1950 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $88,517

DOM/ CDOM: 94/114 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $28,977

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: C13 - Palms - Mar Vista NET INCOME: $60,604

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 01/22/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 04/26/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,625,000 TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan

NOTE: Map may be showing incorrect location. Correct maps location is 11503 Washington Place. 11503 Washington Place is a four-unit
apartment building for sale in Los Angeles’ desirable Mar Vista neighborhood proximate to Silicon Beach. With over 35 percent potential
upside in rents, this offering presents an excellent value-add opportunity in a sought-after coastal market. The property consists of a
two-story, 1950 construction front building with four two-bedroom/one-bath units and a rear building that contains shared laundry
facilities and two two-car garages. The units average 806 square feet, are separately metered for gas and electricity, and have
hardwood floors and wall heaters. A new investor may consider adding value by converting the area between the buildings that is
currently occupied by laundry drying lines into a shared back patio for tenants’ enjoyment. 11503 Washington Place is located on the
corner lot at the intersection of Washington Place and Berryman Street, steps from a coffee shop and blocks to downtown Mar Vista,
Farmer’s Market, and the highly anticipated Culver Public Market Development. This location offers easy access to the 405 Freeway,
major employers such as Apple, Amazon, and Google in both downtown Culver City and Silicon Beach, and a solid tenant base with an
average household income within one mile over $103,000.
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1935 18Th St, Santa Monica 90404 STATUS: Closed $2,075,000 /$;I,§L/OC’;%SOE-‘
On Pico Blvd going West, turn right onto 18th Street. Property located on your right.
SQFT: 2,868 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $697.35
‘ LOT(src): 0.18/7,980 (A) ML#: 21684714 ORIGINAL $: $2,075,000
PARKING SPACES: o B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One
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
East of Vine Street, South of Santa Monica Boulevard
SQFT: 3,902 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $384.42
LOT(src): 0.14/6,499 (A) ML#: 21695582 ORIGINAL $: $1,550,000
PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1927 VIEW: GSI:
DOM / CDOM: 47/47 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $40,013
UNITS TOTAL: 5 AREA: C20 - Hollywood NET INCOME: $72,836
BLDG TOTAL: 3
LIST DATE: 02/19/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/27/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 04/07/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,500,000 TERMS:

I am pleased to offer the opportunity to acquire6036-6038 Barton Avenue, a five-unit apartment community located in prime
Hollywood. Consisting of three buildings on a 6,499 square foot parcel, the property comprises two single story, cottage style one-
bedroom units and three three-bedroom units. Barton Avenue has been well-maintained and with three out of five units being delivered
vacant, new ownership will have the opportunity to renovate and achieve additional rental premiums immediately.6036-6038 Barton
Avenue provides investors a rare buying opportunity to acquire a value-add opportunity and enter a rapidly improving neighborhood.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 21695582 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

6:40:44 PM

1238 N Beachwood Dr, Los Angeles . LIST/CLOSE:
90038 STATUS:  Closed $3,545,000/$3,390,000 3
North of Santa Monica Blvd, South of Sunset Blvd, & Directly one block East of Gower

SQFT: 7,497 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $452.18

LOT(src): 0.15/6,752 ML#: 21687044 ORIGINAL $: $3,649,500

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 2021 VIEW: GSI: $247,200

DOM / CDOM: 51/51 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $57,629

UNITS TOTAL: 5 AREA: C20 - Hollywood NET INCOME: $182,155

BLDG TOTAL: 5

LIST DATE: 01/29/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/27/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/21/21 CLOSE PRICE: $3,390,000 TERMS:

1238 N. Beachwood Drive is a 5-unit new construction townhome complex in the heart of Thriving Hollywood, which continues to be one
of the most desirable submarkets in Los Angeles. The offering consists of One Single Family Dwelling Three Story Townhome and 2
Three-Story duplexes each with a two-carattached garage. The property consists of Two 3 Bedrooms+ 3.5 bathroom, Two 3 Bedroom +
3 Bathroom & One 2 Bedroom +2.5 Bathroom units with an open-concept kitchen/living area coupled with sleek finishes and stainless
steel appliances; all units also include a kitchen island providing ample counter space ideal for cooking and entertaining. Furthermore,
each Townhomes contains a Washer and Dryer inside the units, and contain ample storage space. Additionally, all Units are individually
metered for gas, water, and electric; ideal for both investors and renters.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021
6:40:44 PM

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 21687044
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- . LIST/CLOSE:
18 Sunset Ave, Venice 90291 STATUS: Closed $3,620,000/$3,500,000 4
next to Venice boardwalk parking; West of Pacific, South of Rose (Speedway & Sunset Av)

SQFT: 4,560 SALE TYPE: Probate Listing, PRICE PER SQFT: $767.54

LOT(src): 0.0826/3,600 (A)  Third Party Approval ORIGINAL $: $3,620,000

PARKING SPACES: 5 ML#: SR21031290 STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1973 (ASR) B TRACT / MODEL: GSI: $187,776

DOM / CDOM: 39/39 VIEW: Yes OP EXPENSE: $16,035

UNITS TOTAL: 6 POOL / SPA:No/No NET INCOME: $114,944

BLDG TOTAL: 1 AREA: C11 - Venice

LIST DATE: 02/14/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/28/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan,

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/29/21 CLOSE PRICE: $3,500,000 .
Conventional

Location Location Location. Venice Beach, CA. Fabulous 6-unit multi-residential income property with ocean views. Two 2-bedrooms,
two 1-Bedroom, and two Studio units. Possible owner/user units including the prime upper 2BR, 2 full BA (2 masters) with gas
fireplace, dining room, full kitchen plus 2 balconies and beach views. 5 garages and 9 total parking spaces. On site laundry. Great
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
2BR/1BA's. Each unit is serviced by individual wall heaters and water heaters. Landlord is responsible for water, sewer and electric.
Tenants are responsible for gas.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ML#: 21698046 6:40:44 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$899,000/$840,000 §

2707 E 7Th St, Los Angeles 90023 STATUS: Closed
East Of Soto

SQFT: 4,272

LOT(src): 0.1841/8,020 (P)
PARKING SPACES: o

YEAR BLT(src): 1922 (PUB)
DOM / CDOM: 0/0

UNITS TOTAL: 8

BLDG TOTAL: 7

LIST DATE: 03/31/21

SALE TYPE: Standard

ML#: MB21067153

B TRACT / MODEL:

VIEW: Yes

POOL / SPA:No/No

AREA: BOYH - Boyle Heights

CLOSE DATE: 04/29/21

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 04/01/21 CLOSE PRICE: $840,000

Multi units in Boyle Hei

, hear pping centers , schools and freeways

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: MB21067153
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PRICE PER SQFT: $196.63
ORIGINAL $: $899,000
STORIES: One

GSIL: $0

OP EXPENSE: $0

NET INCOME: s0

CONCESSIONS: $0
TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan,
Conventional

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

6:40:44 PM
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852 N Oxford Ave, Los Angeles 90029  STATUS: Closed 61,899,000 /$Ii1,iI)/oC,|6%%E';
S/Santa Monica Blvd.; N/Melrose Avenue
SQFT: 4,220 SALE TYPE: Standard, Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $331.75
LOT(src): 0.1152/5,017 (A)  ML#: PW21006169 ORIGINAL $: $1,989,000
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1923 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $95,136
DOM / CDOM: 20/20 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $33,297
UNITS TOTAL: 8 AREA: C20 - Hollywood NET INCOME: $61,839
BLDG TOTAL: 1
LIST DATE: 12/17/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/27/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/28/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,400,000 TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan

First time on the market...Terrific opportunity to own an income producing 8 unit multifamily investment property located in the
Hollywood area just south of Santa Monica Blvd. and north of Melrose Avenue. Convenient to shopping, transportation, banking,
schools, restaurants, and Paramount Studios. There are 5 studio apartments, and 3 one bedroom, 1 bath apartments. Amenities include
entry doors to each apartment are from the f: Amb dor Hotel (i ine the stories they could tell if they could talk), tile
countertops, refrigerators, stoves, hardwood flooring, either wall heat units, & wall air conditioners, or split A/C/heat units, and an
abundance of windows allowing sunlight to filter through each unit. Other features nice to have are 3 single garages, 1 additional
uncovered parking space, a separate laundry room with 2 coin-operated washing machines and 2 coin-operated dryers. Tenants are
responsible for their own utilities with the exception of water, & sewer. There is a resident manager that oversees the property for the
owner PLEASE NOTE: This listing is also listed as a commercial listing with Listing ID: PW20263398. FYI: There are 9 electric meters and
9 gas meters.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Tncome  ML#: PW21006169 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 05/02/2021

6:40:44 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:
6107 Eleanor Ave, Los Angeles 90038 STATUS: Closed $2,400,000/$2,287,500 3
Situated on Eleanor Avenue between Vine Street & North El Centro Avenue.
T SQFT: 6,408 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $356.98

LOT(src): 0.14/6,501 ML#: 21685854 ORIGINAL $: $2,400,000

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1965 VIEW: GSI:

DOM /CDOM: 37/37 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $59,156

UNITS TOTAL: 9 AREA: C20 - Hollywood NET INCOME: $92,654

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 01/27/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/28/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/05/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,287,500 TERMS:

6107 Eleanor Avenue is a nine-unit apartment community located in the dynamic and historic neighborhood of Hollywood in Los
Angeles, California. Built in 1965, this property is a two-story apartment community encompassing 6,408 square feet of rentable space.
This buildings unit mix is comprised of 7 one-bedroom units measuring approximately 675 square feet each and 2two-bedroom units
measuring approximately 825 square feet each, with an overall average unit size of approximately 708 square feet. Community
amenities include laundry facilities, gated access, and covered parking space. The property has a high walk score of 90 which is
considered a Walkers Paradise and it is individually metered for gas and electricity. Unit 6 was previously leased for $2,100 and we are
now estimating market lease rates at $1,995 for one-bedrooms and $2,450 for two-bedrooms.
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3724 Baldwin Park Blvd, Baldwin Park . LIST/CLOSE:
91706 STATUS:  Closed $1,750,000/$1,610,000 4
North of I-10, East of I-605; Near Intersection of Baldwin Park Blvd & Merced Ave
. SQFT: 5,419 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $297.10

LOT(src): 0.2443/10,640 (A) ML#: Cv21012576 ORIGINAL $: $1,750,000

PARKING SPACES: 9 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One, Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1962 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $112,200

DOM /CDOM: 12/12 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $37,032

UNITS TOTAL: 10 AREA: 608 - Baldwin NET INCOME: $71,802

BLDG TOTAL: 2 Pk/Irwindale

LIST DATE: 01/20/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/01/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,610,000 TERMS: cCash, Cash to New Loan

We are pleased to exclusively offer for sale this 9 unit multi-family investment (with 1 office space) in the city of Baldwin Park. The
subject property has a unit mix of 1(2bed/1bth), 8(1bed/1bth)s, and 1 office space (roughly 350 sqft). The units are situated on a
10,640 sqft lot and are separately metered for electricity and gas. Tenants enjoy onsite open space parking as well as an onsite laundry
facility. Having been held under the same ownership for 35+years, the current rental rates are well below market offering a
repositioning opportunity of 40+/-% upside in rental income.
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. LIST/CLOSE:
2161 N Towne Ave, Pomona 91767 STATUS: Closed $2,400,000/$2,400,000
North of 10 FWY
N~ i SQFT: 12,298 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $195.15

LOT(src): 0.3916/17,060 (A) ML# TR21070956 ORIGINAL $: $2,400,000

PARKING SPACES: 12 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1962 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $162,720

DOM / CDOM:  2/2 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $47,465

UNITS TOTAL: 12 AREA: 687 - Pomona NET INCOME: $115,255

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 04/06/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/27/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 04/08/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,400,000 TERMS: Cash to New Loan

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY, CLEAN AND VERY WELL MAINTAINED 12 UNITS APT.LOCATES IN THE HIGHT DEMAND RENTAL
AREA,GREAT MIX INCLUDES 2-3 BEDS/2BATHS AND 10-2BEDS/2BATHS, ALL DOWNSTAIRS UNITS HAVE LARGE PRIVATE PATIOS, 1 CAR
GARAGE FOR EACH UNIT,LARGE COURTYARD,EACH UNIT HAS THEIR INDIVIDUALLY ELECTRIC & GAS METER. 100% OCCUPIED WITH
STABLE TENANTS, CURRENT RENT IS UNDER MARKET RENT, PLENTY ROOM FOR RENT INCREASE. CONVENIENCE LOCATION BLOCKS
FROM 10 FWY,CLOSED TO SHOPPING CENTER,RESTAURANTS AND SCHOOL. PLEASE DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS!!! PROPERTY WILL BE
SOLD AS IS PRESENT CONDITION. DRIVE BY ONLY. MOTIVATED SELLER.
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314 S Manhattan PI, Los Angeles 90020 STATUS: Closed $4,800,000/%$4,100,000 3
Between W. 3rd St and W. 4th St. Two block West of Western Ave.

SQFT: 11,418 SALE TYPE: Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $359.08

LOT(src): 0.1986/8,651 (A) ML#: WS20245723 ORIGINAL $: $4,800,000

PARKING SPACES: 22 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Three Or More

YEAR BLT(src): 1987 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $295,980

DOM / CDOM: 92/92 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $68,850

UNITS TOTAL: 16 AREA: HPK - Hancock Park NET INCOME: $210,130

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 11/24/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/27/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02724721 CLOSE PRICE: $4,100,000 TERMS: Cash, Cash to New Loan,
Conventional

Wonderful investment opportunity in a great location! This very well maintained apartment consists of 16 units, all units except 2 are 1
bedroom, 1 bath. The other 2 units are 2 bedrooms, 2 bath. Street facing units have large balconies. Gated parking and laundry room.
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